2020 SCMS Summer Schedule

Third Year Students: Class of 2020 — 20/20 Visionaries (Capacity 36)

Sunday - July 5, 2020
3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Monday - July 6. 2020
12:00 PM - 4:30 PM
4:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday - July 7, 2020
9:00 AM - 3:15 PM
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Wednesday - July 8, 2020

8:30 AM - 11:30 AM
12:30 PM - 2:45 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:45 PM

Thursday - July 9, 2020
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:15 AM - 11:45 AM
12:45 PM - 3:45 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
5:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Friday - July 10, 2020
8:30 AM - 11:30 AM
12:30 PM - 3:15 PM
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Saturday - July 11, 2020
8:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Sunday - July 12, 2020
TBD

Monday - July 13, 2020
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM
10:15 AM - 2:15 PM
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM
6:15 PM -7:30 PM

Tuesday - July 14, 2020
8:30 AM - 11:30 AM
12:30 PM - 5:00 PM
Evening

Wednesday - July 15, 2020

8:30 AM - 8:55 AM
9:00 AM - 11:30 AM
5:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Thursday - July 16, 2020

Before 11:00 AM

SCMS Student Ambassadors Pre-Approved Early Check-In

SCMS Move-In and Registration
Welcome Reception & Dinner / Full Student Orientation

CU Strategic Issues: Student Presentations
Mapping Your SCMS ROI: Execution Strategies

Scenario Planning & Mapping

Enterprise Risk Management (ERM)

Experience Lab: Financial Management Simulation - Introduction / 1st Case Run
SCMSiCamp

Experience Lab: Financial Management Simulation - Observations from 1st
Round followed by 2nd Round

Communicating Your Message, Sharing Your Meaning

Your Voice Matters: Regulatory Advocacy and Compliance Trends
Experience Lab: FM Sim 3rd Round

Expanding Your Network: Affinity Groups — Dinner or Experience

Essentials of Negotiation: Negotiate Your Way to Success
Business & Technology - Trends & Innovations: How CUs Can Compete to Win
Experience Lab: FM Sim 4th Round

Experience Lab: Financial Management Simulation: The Finale

Tentative Community Service Project

Adaptive Leadership in an Age of Chaos
The Evolving Member Experience

HR Trends and Challenges

Course Subject Pending

Course Subject Pending
Finding Your Voice as a Leader: Your Personal Leadership Journey
SCMSAA Scholarship Golf Classic - Students are Invited to Participate.

SCMS Cl of 2020 Presented to SCMSAA & Guests / SCMSAA Business Meeting
Payment Trends & Disruptors (New Course)
Commencement - Hosted Reception, Dinner & Ceremony

SCMS Student Housing - Move-Out



